
2024 Dog Days of Summer Invitational

Team Results

School Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score Name Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 Team Score Place

Anderson Aubrey Lunn 82 Ayla Brugger 74 Sydney Dodds 81 Ellie Lamkin 77 Sara Lunn 76 Sophie Straley 90 74 76 77 81 82 90 308 1

Little Miami Jenna Lynch 76 Lauren Perry 78 Danni Gentry 87 Aubrey Wyatt 101 Addi Houillion 115 Adrianah Hartman 120 76 78 87 101 115 120 342 2

Seton Caitlin Childs 87 Morgan Kilby 88 Zoe DiNovo 85 Leah Schwartz 96 Clara Gates 100 Ellie Wegman 114 85 87 88 96 100 114 356 3

Madeira Ellie Hartung 76 Grace Kellett 88 Anica Rane 89 Paige Grontkowski 124 N/A N/A N/A N/A 76 88 89 124 377 4

Milford Lizzie Haney 95 Addy Althammer 99 Risha Patel  100 Ellie Fight 93 Sarah Schlie 116 Cora Siepmann 119 93 95 99 100 116 119 387 5

Butler Shelby Drinnon 81 Summer D'Angelo 117 Mackenzie Kohlrieser 98 Charli Price 105 Grace Weber 109 Ava Williamson 108 81 98 105 108 109 117 392 6

Oak Hills Adrianna Combs 74 Lexi Holzbacher 93 Cordelia Sweeney 110 Pearsyn Sweeney 131 Helena Phillips 117 Lauren Huster 121 74 93 110 117 121 131 394 7

Harrison-Green Maggie Seiter 99 Carly Shircliff 104 Taylor Oberjohann 119 Ava Farmer 106 Sophia Viltro 115 Sophia Merrill 97 97 99 104 106 115 119 406 8

Clinton-Massie Grace Boone 93 Stormie Stroud 95 Rylee Long 105 Charlotte Robinson 114 Lauren Edwards 133 N/A N/A 93 95 105 114 133 407 9

St. Henry (KY) Carly Apgar 93 Taylor Walsh 102 Alexis Fassbender 101 Allie 132 Savannah Butler 117 N/A N/A 93 101 102 117 132 413 10

Sidney Tatum Werntz 80 Hannah Weldy 127 Libby Spangler 123 Jolene Smith 110 Antoinette Neu 134 N/A N/A 80 110 123 127 134 440 11

Goshen Taylor Tilley 105 Lauren Gray 130 Jo Schulz 110 Zari Farris 113 N/A N/A N/A N/A 105 110 113 130 458 12

West Clermont Kylie Jones 112 Madison Meyer 101 N/A N/A Maddy Mikles 129 Lexie Hill  138 Isabel Cain   126 101 112 126 129 138 468 13

Harrison-White Patty Musgrove 107 Grace Stewart 119 Hannah Fox 120 Megan Knight 129 N/A N/A N/A N/A 107 119 120 129 475 14

Individual Results

Name School Score Place

Adrianna Combs Oak Hills 74 1 Medalist (via scorecard playoff)

Ayla Brugger Anderson 74 1

Jenna Lynch Little Miami 76 3

Ellie Hartung Madeira 76 3

Sara Lunn Anderson 76 3

Ellie Lamkin Anderson 77 6

Lauren Perry Little Miami 78 7

Tatum Werntz Sidney 80 8

Shelby Drinnon Butler 81 9

Sydney Dodds Anderson 81 9

Aubrey Lunn Anderson 82 11

Zoe DiNovo Seton 85 12

Caitlin Childs Seton 87 13

Danni Gentry Little Miami 87 13

Morgan Kilby Seton 88 15

Grace Kellett Madeira 88 15

Anica Rane Madeira 89 17

Sophie Straley Anderson 90 18

Grace Boone Clinton-Massie 93 19

Carly Apgar St. Henry (KY) 93 19

Lexi Holzbacher Oak Hills 93 19

Ellie Fight Milford 93 19

Lizzie Haney Milford 95 23

Stormie Stroud Clinton-Massie 95 23

Leah Schwartz Seton 96 25

Sophia Merrill Harrison-Green 97 26

Mackenzie Kohlrieser Butler 98 27

Maggie Seiter Harrison-Green 99 28

Addy Althammer Milford 99 28

Risha Patel  Milford 100 30

Clara Gates Seton 100 30

Madison Meyer West Clermont 101 32

Alexis Fassbender St. Henry (KY) 101 32

Aubrey Wyatt Little Miami 101 32

Taylor Walsh St. Henry (KY) 102 35

Carly Shircliff Harrison-Green 104 36

Taylor Tilley Goshen 105 37

Rylee Long Clinton-Massie 105 37

Golfer #6 Team SummaryGolfer #1 Golfer #2 Golfer #3 Golfer #4 Golfer #5



Charli Price Butler 105 37

Ava Farmer Harrison-Green 106 40

Patty Musgrove Harrison-White 107 41

Ava Williamson Butler 108 42

Grace Weber Butler 109 43

Cordelia Sweeney Oak Hills 110 44

Jo Schulz Goshen 110 44

Jolene Smith Sidney 110 44

Kylie Jones West Clermont 112 47

Zari Farris Goshen 113 48

Charlotte Robinson Clinton-Massie 114 49

Ellie Wegman Seton 114 49

Addi Houillion Little Miami 115 51

Sophia Viltro Harrison-Green 115 51

Sarah Schlie Milford 116 53

Summer D'Angelo Butler 117 54

Helena Phillips Oak Hills 117 54

Savannah Butler St. Henry (KY) 117 54

Grace Stewart Harrison-White 119 57

Taylor Oberjohann Harrison-Green 119 57

Cora Siepmann Milford 119 57

Hannah Fox Harrison-White 120 60

Adrianah Hartman Little Miami 120 60

Lauren Huster Oak Hills 121 62

Libby Spangler Sidney 123 63

Paige Grontkowski Madeira 124 64

Isabel Cain   West Clermont 126 65

Hannah Weldy Sidney 127 66

Maddy Mikles West Clermont 129 67

Megan Knight Harrison-White 129 67

Lauren Gray Goshen 130 69

Pearsyn Sweeney Oak Hills 131 70

Allie St. Henry (KY) 132 71

Lauren Edwards Clinton-Massie 133 72

Antoinette Neu Sidney 134 73

Lexie Hill  West Clermont 138 74


